CERTIFICATE

We hereby certify that Quality Management System of

Certificate No.:
Date:
Reissued:
Valid until:
EAC code:

i

Bujtas Gyula
CEO

2Connect Tavkozlési Infrastruktura és Halozati
Szolgaltatasok Kft.

1013 Budapest, Krisztina korut 39.
1103 Budapest, Gyomroi ut 116-118.
1134 Budapest, Vaci ut 35.

complies with requirements of

ISO 9001:2015

in the following scope:

The provision and wholesale trade of telecommunication and IT
sevices, development and operation of technical and IT

solutions

100-2303
24.07.2025
10.10.2025
24.07.2028

29/31/33

Budaors, 10.10.2025



