



CERTIFICATE

We hereby certify that Quality Management System of

**2Connect Távközlési Infrastruktúra és Hálózati
Szolgáltatások Kft.**

1013 Budapest, Krisztina körút 39.
1103 Budapest, Gyömrői út 116-118.
1134 Budapest, Váci út 35.

complies with requirements of

ISO 9001:2015

in the following scope:

The provision and wholesale trade of telecommunication and IT
services, development and operation of technical and IT
solutions

Certificate No.:	100-2303
Date:	24.07.2025
Reissued:	10.10.2025
Valid until:	24.07.2028
EAC code:	29/31/33

Budaörs, 10.10.2025

Bujtás Gyula
CEO

